Appetizers
AP1. Egg Roll (1) $2.01
AP2. Spring Egg Roll (2) $4.54
AP3. Crab Rangoon (for2)  $6.84

AP4. Po Po Platter (for 2)  $13.74
Egg Roll, Chicken Teriyaki, Fried
Shrimp, Chicken Wing, Fried Wonton
& Crab Rangoons
AP5. Chicken Teriyaki (6) $7.99

AP6. Chicken Wing (6) $7.99
AP7. Fried Donuts (10) $6.84
APS8. Hot Wing (6) $7.99
AP9. Fried Shrimp (20) $10.29
AP10. Steamed or Fried $9.14

Dumplings (7)
AP11. Fantail Shrimp (4) $6.84
AP12. Fried Wonton (8) $6.84

Soup
With Fried Noodles

S01. Egg Drop Soup (pint) $4.08
S01. Egg Drop Soup (quart) $6.38
S02. Wonton Soup (pint) $4.08
S02. Wonton Soup (quart) $6.38
S03. Wonton Mixed Egg Soup $4.08
(pint)

S03. Wonton Mixed Egg Soup $6.38
(quart)

S04. Hot & Sour Soup (pint)  $4.08
S04. Hot & Sour Soup (quart) $6.38
S05. Vegetable w. Bean Card $7.99
Soup

S06. Chicken Noodle Soup  $7.99
S07. Three Delicacies Soup $9.14

Crabmeat, shrimp & scallops
blended in rice chicken broth

S08. House Special Soup $9.14

Sweet & Sour
With White Rice
SS1. Sweet & Sour Pork $13.74
SS2. Sweet & Sour Chicken $13.74
SS3. Sweet & Sour Shrimp  $14.89

Eagg Foo Young
With White Rice
FY1. House Egg Foo Young $13.74
FY2. Chicken Egg Foo Young$13.74
FY3. Beef Egg Foo Young $13.74
FY4. Shrimp Egg Foo Young $13.74
FY5. Pork Egg Foo Young  $13.74
FY6. Vegetable Egg Foo Yousd3.74

Side Order
White Rice (pint) $3.39
White Rice (quart) $5.69
Plain Fried Rice (pint) $4.54
Plain Fried Rice (quart) $6.84
Lo Mein (pint) $5.69

Lo Mein (quart) $7.99
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China Garden

Chicken
With White Rice
CK1. Mongolian Chicken
CK2. Kung Pao Chicken

Tender cubes of chicken sauteed
with mushroom, peppods, bamboo
shoots & peanuts in spicy hot sauce

CK3. Hunan Chicken

CK4. Garlic Chicken
Boneless meat chicken cooked
with bamboo shoots, mushrooms,
onion in a special sauce
CK5. Almond Chicken
Diced chicken meat with crunchy
almonds, bambooshoots & green
pepper
CK6. Cashew Chicken
Thighs of chicken with water
chestnuts, bamboo shoots,
mushrooms, cashnew nuts in our
chef's special brown sauce

CKY7. Chicken with Broccoli
CK8. Moo Shu Chicken

Sliced chicken breast with egg,
bamboo shoots, mushroom &
cabbage served with four Chinese
pancake

CK9. Moo Goo Gai Pan

Sliced chicken breast blended with
mushrooms, water, chestnuts,
bamboo shoots & fresh Garden
vegetables

CK10. Chicken with Snow Peas$14.89
CK11. Honey Chicken $14.89
CK12. Chicken with Mixed $13.74
Vegetables

CK13. Black Pepper Chicken $13.74
CK14. Curry Chicken $13.74

Pork & Vegetables
With White Rice
PV1. Shredded Pork w. Garlic $13.74
Sauce
PV2. Mandarin Vegetables
Deluxe
For those who prefer nutritious,
vegetables only, fresh Chinese
vegetables prepared with a special
once over lightly treatment in our
work for graden fresh flavor
PV3. Moo Shu Pork
Shredded pork with egg,
mushroom, bamboo shoots & slice
mushroom & cabbage served with
four Chinese pancake

PV4. Moo Shu Vegetables $13.74
PV5. Double Cooked Pork $13.74
PV6. Broccoli In Garlic Sauce $13.74

$13.74
$13.74

$13.74
$13.74

$13.74

$13.74

$13.74
$13.74

$13.74

$13.74

$13.74

PV7. Tofu In Garlic Sauce $13.74
PV8. Sesame Tofu $13.74
PV9. General Tso's Tofu $13.74
Beef
With White Rice
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Chef Specialities

With White Rice
CS1. Happy Family

A symbol for family togetherness,
assorted fresh seafood select meat &
vegetables sauteed in light sauce. It's
like many dishes in one.

CS2. Seafood Delight

Shrimp, scallops & crabmeat
combined with snow peas & bamboo
shoots, mushroom, baby corn. A
super blend of flavors.

CS3. Three Delicacies

Beef, shrimp & chicken tenderloin
with snow pea pods, broccoli bamboo
shoots, Chinese Greens

CS4. Dragon & Phoenix $16.04

Boneless breast of chicken &
shrimp white meat blender with
mushrooms, water chestnuts,
bamboo shoots & fresh garden
vegetables

CS5. Sesame Chicken or
Orange Chicken

Marinated chicken chunks quickly
fried into a golden brown with
aromatic lemon flavored sauce

CS6. General Tso's Chicken

Marinated chicken chunks quickly
fried to perfection with garlic, ginger
& wine sauce

CS7. Beef & Scallops $17.19

CS8. Sesame Beef or Orange $16.04

Beef

CS9. Kung Pao Special Dish  $16.04
Shrimp, beef & chicken sauteed

with mushrooms, pea pods, bamboo
shoots & peanuts in spicy hot sauce

CS10. Mongolian Delight $16.04
CS11. Beef & Seafood in Garlic$17.19
Sauce

Shrimp, beef & scallops with mixed
vegetables in garlic sauce
CS12. Beef & Seafood

Shrimp, beef & scallops with mixed
vegetables in brown sauce

CS13. Scallop w. Garlic Sauce $16.04

$17.19

$17.19

$16.04

$14.89

$14.89

$17.19

CS14. Salt Pepper Shrimp $17.19
Lo Mein
LM1. House Lo Mein or Mei ~ $12.59

Fun
Soft noodles sauteed with a blend
of shrimp, beef, chicken & Chinese
vegetables

LM2. Chicken Lo Mein or Mei $12.50
Fun

LM3. Beef Lo Mein or Mei Fun $12.59
LM4. Shrimp Lo Mein or Mei  $12.59
Fun

LM5. Pork Lo Mein or Mei Fun $12.50
LM6. Vegetable Lo Mein or Mei$12.50



Fortune Cookies Rice $0.58
Crispy Noodles $0.86

Lunch Special
11:00am-3:00pm Monday through

Friday. Each Entree Served w. Fried
Rice & Egg Roll
L1. Sweet & Sour Pork $9.83
L2. Sweet & Sour Chicken $9.83
L3. Sweet & Sour Shrimp $9.83

L4. Almond Chicken $9.83
L5. Moo Goo Gai Pan $9.83
L6. Garlic Chicken $9.83
L7. Mongolian Beef $9.83
L8. Pepper Steak w. Onion  $9.83
L9. Kung Pao Beef $9.83
L10. Shrimp w. Lobster Sauce $9.83
L11. Shrimp w. Mixed $9.83
Vegetable

L12. Chicken or Pork Chow  $9.83
Mein
L13. Beef or Shrimp Chow Meif9.83

L14. Kung Pao Chicken $9.83
L15. Beef w. Mixed Vegetable $9.83
L16. Three Delicacies $9.83

L17. Mandarin Vegetable $9.83
Deluxe

L18. Sesame Chicken $9.83
L19. Mongolian Chicken $9.83
L20.Chicken w. Broccoli $9.83
L21. Sesame Shrimp $9.83
L22. Beef Lo Mein $9.83
L23. Shrimp Lo Mein $9.83

L24. House Special Lo Mein  $9.83
L25. Vegetable, Chicken, Beef $9.83
Pork Lo Mein

L26. Beef & Seafood In Garlic $9.83
Sauce

L27. General Tso's Chicken $9.83
L28. Orange Chicken $9.83

$14.89
$14.89

BF1. Mongolian Beef

BF2. Beef w. Broccoli
Sliced beef with broccoli cooked in
delightful Chinese way
BF3. Kung Pao Beef
Sliced tender beef with peanuts,
mushrooms, pea pods, bamboo
shoots sauteed in hot spicy sauce
BF4. Hunan Beef
Tenderloin beef, water chestnuts,
mushrooms, carrots, baby corn
greenpepper, broccoli & bamboo
shoots in special garlic sauce
BF5. Peppers Steak w. Onions $14.89
Slice of choice beef, marinated in
our garlic Chinese bean sauce
BF6. Beef w. Mixed Vegetables$14.89
Slice beef blender with sliced
bamboo shoots, Chinese gravy
BF7. Beef w. Garlic Sauce
Sliced beef with broccoli, baby
corn, caarrots, green pepper,
bamboo shoots, skin mushrooms &
snow peas in hot spicy sauce
BF8. Moo Shu Beef
Fancy flavored egg with beef,
mushrooms & cabbages, served with
four Chinese pancake

BF9. Beef w. Scallion
BF10. Hot & Spicy Beef

Seafood
With White Rice
SF1. Shrimp w. Mixed

Vegetable
Fresh jumbo, shrimp with pea
pods, water chestnuts, bamboo
shoots & Chinese greens

SF2. Hot & Spicy Shrimp $14.89
SF3. Shrimp w. Lobster Sauce $14.89
SF4. Shrimp w. Broccoli $14.89
SF5. Shrimp w. Szechuan $14.89
Sauce

SF6. Shrimp w. Cashew Nuts $14.89
SF7. Shrimp w. Garlic Sauce $14.89
SF8. Kung Pao Shrimp $14.89

Shrimp sauteed with mushrooms,
pea pods, bamboo shoots & peanuts
in spicy hot sauce

SF9. Shrimp w. Snow Peas
SF10. Moo Shu Shrimp

Shrimp with egg mushroom,
bamboo shoots & skin mushrooms &
cabbage, served with four Chinese
pancake

SF11. Shrimp w. Mushroom

Fried Rice
FR1. House Fried Rice (pint)  $7.99
FR1. House Fried Rice (quart) $11.44
FR2. Chicken Fried Rice (pint) $7.99
FR2. Chicken Fried Rice (quart$11.44
FR3. Beef Fried Rice (pint) $7.99
FR3. Beef Fried Rice (quart) $11.44
FR4. Shrimp Fried Rice (pint)  $7.99
FR4. Shrimp Fried Rice (quart) $11.44
FR5. Pork Fried Rice (pint) $7.99
FR5. Pork Fried Rice (quart) $11.44
FR6. Vegetable Fried Rice $7.99
(pint)
FR6. Vegetable Fried Rice

(quart)

$14.89

$14.89

$14.89

$14.89

$14.89
$14.89

$14.89

$14.89
$14.89

$14.89

$11.44
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Fun
LM7. Singapore Style Mei Fun $12.59

Special Combination Plates

Served w. Egg Roll & Fried Rice

SC1. Sweet & Sour Pork $12.13
SC2. Sweet & Sour Chicken  $12.13
SC3. Sweet & Sour Shrimp ~ $12.13
SC4. Almond Chicken $12.13
SC5. Moo Goo Gai Pan $12.13
SC6. Garlic Chicken $12.13
SC7. Mongolian Beef $12.13

SC8. Pepper Steak w. Onion  $12.13

SC9. Kung Pao Beef $12.13
SC10. Shrimp w. Lobster $12.13
Sauce

SC11. Shrimp w. Mixed $12.13
Vegetable

SC12. Chicken or Pork Chow $12.13
Mein

SC13. Beef or Shrimp Chow  $12.13
Mein
SC14. Kung Pao Chicken $12.13

SC15. Beef w. Mixed Vegetable$12.13

SC16. Three Delicacies $12.13
SC17. Mandarin Vegetable  $12.13
Deluxe

SC18. Sesame Chicken $12.13
SC19. Mongolian Chicken $12.13
SC20. Chicken w. Broccoli $12.13
SC21. Sesame Shrimp $12.13
SC22. Shrimp Lo Mein $12.13

SC23. House Special Lo Mein $12.13
SC24. Vegetable, Chicken, $12.13
Beef, Pork Lo Mein

SC25. Beef & Seafood in Garlic$12.13
Sauce

SC26. General Tso's Chicken $12.13
SC27. Orange Chicken $12.13



